
Kids’ Depot 

September 3, 2024 – June 4, 2025 Child Care Rate Card 


Daycare/ School-Age Care:

Registration (ONLY for new or returning from summer off from KD): 

$40.00 1st Child (1st year), $20.00 each additional child.  

If your start date is more than 30 days out, we will ask for a $100 hold fee that will be applied to your daycare tuition 
when your child begins. 


Registration fees due from drop-ins after second visit to the center.


All registration fees are non-refundable.


Full-Time Contract                   Partial-Time Contract             Quarter-Time Contract

30+ hours per week for Daycare         16-29 hours per week for Daycare       1-15 hours per week for Daycare

10+ hour per week for School Age     5-9 hours per week for School Age      1-4 hours per week for School Age

  $4.05 per Hour / 1 Child 	                     $4.50 per Hour/1 Child                         $5.30 per Hour / 1Child

  $6.60 per Hour / 2 Children                  $7.10 per Hour/2 Children                    $8.85 per Hour / 2 Children

  $8.90 per Hour / 3 Children                  $9.40 per Hour/3 Children                    $12.15 per Hour / 3 Children

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	                    

Drop-In Care

Any short-term care that is not consistent weekly

   $5.95 per Hour/ 1 Child

   $9.50 per Hour/ 2 Children

   $12.80 per Hour/ 3 Children

   Must give 48 hours’ notice for cancellation or pay for actual requested amount

  Time is billed for each 15-minute increment


Billing Terms Those with contracts pay the same weekly rate regardless if actual usage is less.  All Contracted rates 
are withdrawn on the Monday following the week of services. If you need extra hours from what your contract 
states, you will need prior approval to make sure we have availability.  Approved additional hours used over 
contracted times will charged at your regular contracted rate and will be added to your weekly automatic payment. 
Unapproved additional hours used over contracted time will be charged at the drop-in rate and will be added to your 
weekly automatic payment. This includes early drop off and late pick up.


If you have an irregular/rotating schedule, please see the director to set that up. For contracts that are requested to be 
changed through the school year or after the initial summer contract, the Center reserves the right to charge a re-
registration fee of $25.00.  Contracts are written on the quarter hours.  Center reserves the right to refuse to contract 
with those not permitting auto-withdrawals from accounts.  


Both Daycare and School-age Care Drop-In care have a one-hour minimum charge per day.  All Drop-In care 
fees must be paid by family no later than the Friday of the week of service.  If any child is picked up after 6:00 
PM the rate shall be an additional $10.00 for each 15-minute increment or any part thereof.  Time is billed for each 
15-minute increment or any part thereof.


There is also a 30-day probationary period beginning the first day of care, to make sure that it is a good fit for 
both your family and Kids’ Depot.
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